St. Anthony on the Lake
School Calendar
2024-25


August:
· Thursday, August 15 (11:00 – 6:00)
· Back 2 School/Parent Night
· Wednesday, August 21
· First Day of School
· All School Mass (7:45 AM)
· Early Release for all students (11:30)
· Thursday, August 22
· ½ day for 3K, 4K, and 5K (1-8 are full day)
· Friday, August 23
· ½ day for 3K, 4K, and 5K (1-8 are full day)

September:
· Monday, September 2
· No School – Labor Day
· Wednesday, September 4 
· Mission Shirts
· Wednesday, September 11
· Birthday Blessings (August/September)
· Friday, September 20
· No School – Teacher Inservice
· Wednesday, September 25
· Gold in September Mass 
· September 28 – October 4
· Scholastic Book Fair (Tentative)


October:
· Wednesday, October 4
· No Mass Today as KISS Day is Friday, October 4 – Move Mission Shirts to 10/4)
· Pet Blessing (2:00)
· Friday, October 4
· KISS Mass (12:30) – Wear Mission Shirts Today 
· Tuesday, October 8
· Conferences (3-7)
· Wednesday, October 16
· Birthday Blessings (July/October)
· Thursday, October 17
· Conferences (3-7)
· Friday, October 18
· No School – Teacher Inservice

October Continued:
· Friday, October 25
· Halloween Parties & Parade (1:30)
· Trunk/Treat
· Wednesday, October 30
· No School Mass due to All Saints Day on Friday, November 1


November:
· Friday, November 1
· All Saints Day Mass (8:00)
· Wednesday, November 6
· Mission Shirts
· Wednesday, November 13
· Birthday Blessings (November)
· Friday, November 15
· End of Trimester 1
· Wednesday, November 27
· No School – Inservice
· Thanksgiving Break Begins

December:
· Monday, December 2
· No School – Arch Inservice
· Wednesday, December 4
· Mission Shirts
· Wednesday, December 18
· Birthday Blessings (December)
· Christmas Concert (6:00)
· Friday, December 20
· Early Release (11:30)
· Christmas Break Begins

January:
· Thursday, January 2
· School Resumes from Break
· Wednesday, January 8
· Mission Shirts
· Wednesday, January 15
· Birthday Blessings (January)
· Monday, January 20
· No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
· Sunday, January 26 (10:00 – 12:30)
· SAL Open House 
· Monday, January 27-31
· Catholic Schools Week

February:
· Monday, February 3 – Friday, February 7
· Teacher Appreciation Week
· Wednesday, February 5
· Mission Shirts
· Friday, February 7 
· No School – Inservice Day
· Wednesday, February 19
· Birthday Blessings (February)
· Thursday, February 20
· Early Release (11:30)
· End of Trimester 2 – Grading Day
· Friday, February 21
· No School – Archdiocese Inservice


March:
· Saturday, March 1
· Gala Fundraiser - Ingleside
· Tuesday, March 4 (3:00 – 7:00)
· Parent Conferences
· Wednesday, March 5
· Mission Shirts
· Ash Wednesday 
· Thursday, March 13 (3:00 – 7:00)
· Parent Conferences
· Wednesday, March 19
· Birthday Blessings (March)
· March 22-30
· Spring Break


April:
· Wednesday, April 2
· Mission Shirts
· Lenten Reconciliation – No Mass Today
· Wednesday, April 16
· Birthday Blessings (April)
· Thursday, April 17
· Holy Thursday
· Early Release (11:30)
· Friday, April 18
· Good Friday
· No School
· Monday, April 21
· Inservice/Snow Makeup Day

May:
· Wednesday, May 7
· Mission Shirts
· DC Trip (May 7 – 10) (Tentative)
· Wednesday, May 14
· May Crowning
· Wednesday, May 21
· Birthday Blessings (May/June)
· Passing of the Light
· Spring Concert (6:00)
· Friday, May 23
· Field Day/High Interest Day (Tentative)
· Monday, May 26
· No School – Memorial Day
· Thursday, May 29
· 8th Grade Graduation
· Friday, May 30
· All School Mass
· Last Day of School – Early Release (11:30)

